
Date: 04/08/2016

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters Spring
 2016

Team Name: PO1/Blue Jays
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Fernandez rsfern1995@yahoo.com rayfern1995@yahoo.com

2 Fitzgerald ji l ld0628@yahoo.com tfitz@yahoo.com

3 Fitzgerald ji l ld0628@yahoo.com tfitz@yahoo.com

4 Garcia sgarcia1923@live.com

5 McDermott admj426@msn.com joemcdboxer@msn.com

6 Morales juancmorales61@aol.com debdambr@aol.com

7 Naimo cherylnaimo@verizon.net dominicknaimo@verizon.net

8 O'Connell goc34@aol.com toc10@aol.com

9 Powell LISAP410@AOL.COM

10 Sher sherfamily@me.com msher@me.com

11 Weiss ds80w@yahoo.com ds80w@yahoo.com

12 Yannacci byannacci@verizon.net jyonlinegm@gmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Weiss David ds80w@yahoo.com



Date: 04/08/2016

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters Spring
 2016

Team Name: PO2/Mets
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Cristello mcristello@verizon.net mcristello@csa.canon.com

2 Dilemma wschuetz@brogantennyson.com scottdilemma@gmail.com

3 Fuller james_f_fuller@msn.com suzanne516@msn.com

4 Hernandez jpolox2@msn.com jpolox2@gmail.com

5 Lebow slebow68@gmail.com ubman713@gmail.com

6 Linke BONNIELINKE@GMAIL.COM

7 Lucadamo riatwoboys@aol.com rluc68@gmail.com

8 Moss moss4@comcast.net joanne.moss@qg.com

9 Obrzut danio12961@verizon.net ob1oo@aol.com

10 Perrotte jwp35@optonline.net

11 Saviano ezra2000_2000@yahoo.com AGSAV6874@AOL.COM

12 Torres prl_torres@yahoo.com

13 Waynor pwaynor@comcast.net ewaynor@hotmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Cristello Michael mcristello@verizon.net



Date: 04/08/2016

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters Spring
 2016

Team Name: PO3/Pirates
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Allo ecallo@verizon.net eallo@verizon.net

2 Cerniglia patrickc@aetg.net pgcerniglia@aol.com

3 Eosso timeosso@verizon.net l in415@verizon.net

4 Herrmann martyjherrmann@yahoo.com mjhzx6@yahoo.com

5 Higgins Christine.higgins@bankofamerica.com rich169@verizon.net

6 Lane littlelanesmom@yahoo.com klane27@yahoo.com

7 Manning ckmanning@verizon.net

8 McPherson bsmmcpherson@gmail.com Bsmmac@gmail.com

9 Pechko apechko@verizon.net kpechko@verizon.net

10 Pennise anthonypenn7@gmail.com

11 Rivera tcecchini@verizon.net edrivera10@outlook.com

12 Shukla sejalshukla@yahoo.com kartik385@yahoo.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Eosso Tim timeosso@verizon.net



Date: 04/08/2016

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters Spring
 2016

Team Name: PO4/Yankees
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Agnew john.agnew@wholefoods.com

2 Agnew john.agnew@wholefoods.com

3 Cicoria wil l1700@verizon.net

4 Dolce kato3650@verizon.net

5 Goldberg tjenni9201@aol.com steve@goldbergglass.com

6 Holmes linda.holmes@honeywell.com jimholmes@pvh.com

7 Hurson tlogan26@verizon.net

8 Kennedy josey512@verizon.net jkennedy@preferredfreezer.com

9 Maiolo fmmaiolo@aol.com kfmaiolo@aol.com

10 McHugh njlmchugh@verizon.net njsmchugh@verizon.net

11 Poye thepoyes@comcast.net thepoyes@comcast.net

12 Stepnowski bestts@aol.com kstep95@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Goldberg Stephen tjenni9201@aol.com


